Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2006/07 Championship Results

1

1
2
3

SNR 50m F/S for Men

Records
Open 50m F/S

Richard

SNR 50m F/S for Women

:126.84

Records
Open 50m F/S

Robyn
Alison
Nicole

:30.27

SNR 50m F/S

Vander Reyden

SNR 50m F/S

Stonell
Raffin
Vander Reyden

:26.84

:31.40

:30.57

:39.78
:46.88
:50.99

Swam : 10/02/2007

Swam : 10/02/2007



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2006/07 Championship Results

SNR 50m BCK for Men Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BCK :32.63 SNR 50m BCK :33.70

1 Richard Vander Reyden :41.38
SNR 50m BCK for Women Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BCK :35.66 SNR 50m BCK :36.51

1 Robyn Stonell :48.65

2 Alison Raffin :52.36

3 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:13.12



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2006/07 Championship Results

SNR 50m BRS for Men Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BRS :34.92 SNR 50m BRS :35.24

1 Richard Vander Reyden :40.40
SNR 50m BRS for Women Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BRS :39.35 SNR 50m BRS :43.60

1 Robyn Stonell 1:02.55

2 Alison Raffin 1:09.69

3 Nicole Vander Reyden 1:19.34



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2006/07 Championship Results

SNR 50m BFEY for Men Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BFY :30.49 SNR 50m BFY :30.49

1 Richard Vander Reyden :36.55
SNR 50m BFY for Women Swam : 10/02/2007
Records
Open 50m BFY :33.04 SNR 50m BFY :34.66

1 Robyn Stonell 1:00.99

2 Alison Raffin 1:06.54



	snr-fs.pdf
	snr-bck.pdf
	snr-brs.pdf
	snr-bfy.pdf

