SNR 50m F/S for Men			Swa	am : 10/02/2007	
Records					
Open 50m F/S	:26.84	SNR 50m F/S	:26.84		
1 Richa	rd	Vander Reyden		:30.57	

SNR 50m F/S for Women

Swam: 10/02/2007

Record	ls				
Open 5	50m F/S	:30.27	SNR 50m F/S	:31.40	
1	Robyn		Stonell		:39.78
2	Alison		Raffin		:46.88
3	Nicole		Vander Reyden		:50.99

<u>SNR 50m BCK for Men</u>					
Records					
Open 50m BCK	:32.63	SNR 50m BCK	:33.70		

1 Richard Vander Reyden :41.38

SNR 50m BCK for Women

Swam: 10/02/2007

Swam : 10/02/2007

Record	ls				
Open 5	50m BCK	:35.66	SNR 50m BCK	:36.51	
1 2	Robyn Alison		Stonell Raffin		:48.65 :52.36
3	Nicole		Vander Reyden		1:13.12

SNR 50m BRS for Men				Swam : 10/02/2007	
Recor	ds				
Open	50m BRS	:34.92	SNR 50m BRS	:35.24	
1	Richard		Vander Reyden		:40.40

SNR 50m BRS for Women

Swam: 10/02/2007

Reco	ords					
Ope	n 50m BRS	:39.35	SNR 50m BRS	:43.60		
1	Robyn		Stonell		1:02.55	
2	Alison		Raffin		1:09.69	
3	Nicole		Vander Reyden		1:19.34	

SNR 50m BFY for Men				Swam : 10/02/2007
Records				
Open 50m BFY	:30.49	SNR 50m BFY	:30.49	
1 Richard		Vander Reyden		:36.55
<u>SNR 50m BF</u>	Y for Wome	<u>n</u>		Swam : 10/02/2007
Records				
Open 50m BFY	:33.04	SNR 50m BFY	:34.66	

1	Robyn	Stonell	1:00.99
2	Alison	Raffin	1:06.54